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Villeroy & Boch
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION

Article number
Article title

Product designation
Collection
PROJECTS

Scope of delivery
Ordering information
Length in mm
Width in mm

Height in mm
Diameter in mm
Weight in kg
Material

Colour name

EAN number

79010096

Villeroy & Boch Accessories Cap
(overflow cover), 42 x 43 x 32 mm,
Star White

Cap (overflow cover)
Accessories

B START

1 x overflow cover (CAP)
(optional)

43

42

32

41

0,01

Plastic

Star White
4051202311018




